
     Sunday 5:00 PM Extraordinary Minister of Holy Communion Schedule
Nov 1 - Dec 31

Nov 3 Dec 1

Capt. 1 Marz Marguerite Capt. 1 Wunderlick Sue Last Name First Name Phone 

Capt. 2 Marz Michael Capt. 2 Wunderlick George Cervantes Alberto 214.335.2728 liznalberto@gmail.com

Cervantes Alberto Cervantes Alberto Dunagan Betty 214.418.1298 bettydunagan@gmail.com

Dunagan Betty Dunagan Betty Einspanier Laura 817.874.7058 Laura.einspanier@gmail.com

Einspanier Laura Sladek Bill Einspanier Jim 214.914.2802 jeinspanier@navigationfinancial.com

Einspanier Jim Sladek Mary Feigenbaum Diana 214.683.1180 dilfeigenbaum@gmail.com

Schretenthaier Sara Feigenbaum Diana Jameson Joellen 214.448.0494 jojamo@sbcglobal.net

Jameson Joellen Jameson Joellen Longoria Dolores 214.350.4441

Longoria Dolores Longoria Dolores Marmol Gail 214.987.3765 gailann4562@gmail.com

Mendoza Diana Mendoza Diana Marz Marguerite 214.739.1560 mmarz@sbcglobal.net

Sintobin Yolanda Niemeier Jacob Marz Michael 214.739.1560 michael.marz@firstsw.com

Mendoza Diana 214.325.9181 dianamendozaPA@yahoo.com

Nov 10 Dec 8 Niemeier Jacob 317.670.6293 jacobniemeier@gmail.com

Capt. 1 Ramirez Art Capt. 1 Ramirez Art Ramirez Art 214.543.8112 tury@consultant.com

Capt. 2 Ramirez Melissa Capt. 2 Ramirez Melissa Ramirez Melissa 214.893.9702 melrenram@hotmail.com

Marmol Gail SchretenthaierSara Schretenthaier Sara 979.203.5849 sschret@gmail.com

Schretenthaier Sara Sintobin Yolanda Sintobin Yolanda 214.352.3526 yolanda.sintobin@sbcglobal.net

Niemeier Jacob Sladek Bill Sladek Mary 214.616.5239 bsladek@ctshlaw.com

Sladek Bill Sladek Mary Sladek Bill 214.616.5239 marywsladek@gmail.com

Sladek Mary Wilhelmi Jim Wilhelmi Jim 972.661.2691 jwilhelmi@swbell.net

Wilhelmi Jim Dunagan Betty Wilhelmi Mary Pat 972.661.2691 mpwilhelmi@swbell.net

Wilhelmi Mary Pat Feigbaum Diana Wunderlick George 214.357.7820 gwred5625@aol.com

Wunderlick George Jameson Joellen Wunderlick Sue 214.357.7820 s.wunderlick@gmail.com

Wunderlick Sue Cervantes Alberto

Nov 17 Dec 15

Capt. 1 Wunderlick Sue Capt. 1 Marz Marguerite

Capt. 2 Wunderlick George Capt. 2 Marz Michael

Cervantes Alberto Dunagan Betty

Dunagan Betty Jameson Joellen

Feigenbaum Diana Longoria Dolores

Jameson Joellen Marmol Gail

Longoria Dolores Mendoza Diana

Marz Marguerite Niemeier Jacob

Marz Michael SchretenthaierSara

Mendoza Diana Sintobin Yolanda

Niemeier Jacob Cervantes Alberto

Nov 24 Dec 22

Capt. 1 Ramirez Art Capt. 1 Wunderlick George

Capt. 2 Ramirez Melissa Capt. 2 Wunderlick Sue

Marmol Gail Sladek Mary

Schretenthaier Sara Wilhelmi Jim

Sintobin Yolanda Wilhelmi Mary Pat

Sladek Bill Einspanier Laura

Sladek Mary Einspanier Jim

Wilhelmi Jim Feigenbaum Diana

Wilhelmi Mary Pat Cervantes Alberto

Wunderlick George Dunagan Betty

Wunderlick Sue Longoria Dolores

Dec 29

Capt. 1 Wunderlick Sue

Capt. 2 Wunderlick George

Cervantes Alberto

Dunagan Betty

Einspanier Laura

Einspanier Jim

Feigenbaum Diana

Jameson Joellen

Longoria Dolores

Mendoza Diana

Marmol Gail
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